

11.11.2025

Present : Sh. Amit Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

At request as Ld. Counsel submits that petitioner shall file
the claim petition, matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for **23.12.2025**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
11.11.2025