

16 Misc DJ 1084/25
RAJU Vs. SHO SULTANPURI

23.12.2025

Present: Sh. Amit Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

At request of Ld. Counsel for applicant, list on 27.01.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.12.2025