

13 Misc DJ 1084/25
RAJU Vs. SHO SULTANPURI

10.03.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Ranjan, Ld. counsel for petitioner
alongwith petitioner in person.

Ld. counsel for petitioner submits that he has
already filed claim petition and same has been listed for
13.03.2026.

List on 13.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.03.2026